КОНАЧНА РАНГ ЛИСТА      III РАЗРЕД
	Ред.број
	Шифра
	Име и презиме
	Школа
	Учитељи – ица
	Задаци
	Укупно
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	
	

	1.
	336
	Aлекса Гавриловић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	8
	88
	I

	2.
	359
	Урош Гавриловић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Маринковић
	20
	20
	20
	8
	20
	88
	I

	3.
	344
	Инес Васиљевић
	Р. Павићевић
	Данка Гавриловић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	8
	88
	I

	4.
	342
	Милана Ђокић
	Р. Павићевић
	Снежана Живановић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	8
	88
	I

	5.
	322
	Данијела Вукајловић
	Стеван Јоксимовић
	Зоран Јекић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	8
	88
	I

	6.
	313
	Душица Филиповић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	8
	88
	I

	7.
	305
	Михаило Миличић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	20
	20
	16
	20
	8
	84
	II

	8.
	310
	Валентина Тадић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	4
	84
	II

	9.
	315
	Мартина Милановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	20
	20
	20
	0
	20
	80
	II

	10.
	320
	Милош Вујић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	20
	20
	20
	20
	0
	80
	II

	11.
	323
	Катарина Ђурић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	10
	20
	16
	20
	8
	74
	III

	12.
	312
	Павле Кадијевић
	М. Благојевић
	Ана Баштовановић
	20
	20
	20
	4
	8
	72
	III

	13.
	343
	Марија Милошевић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	10
	20
	20
	20
	0
	70
	III

	14.
	356
	Петар Перић
	Свети Сава
	
	20
	2
	20
	20
	8
	70
	III

	15.
	350
	Виктор Глишић
	Р. Павићевић
	Снежана Живановић
	20
	20
	20
	0
	8
	68
	П

	16.
	352
	Татјана Баштовановић
	Р. Павићевић
	Снежана Живановић
	0
	20
	20
	20
	8
	68
	П

	17.
	308
	Огњен Крсмановић
	Р. Павићевић
	Данка Гавриловић
	20
	20
	20
	0
	8
	68
	П

	18.
	355
	Ена Савељић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Маринковић
	15
	20
	20
	4
	8
	67
	П

	19.
	354
	Филип Живановић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	20
	20
	20
	5
	0
	65
	П

	20.
	316
	Јован Милановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Маринковић
	20
	5
	16
	20
	4
	65
	П

	21.
	303
	Лука Маринковић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	20
	16
	20
	0
	8
	64
	П

	22.
	340
	Александар Миловановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	20
	20
	20
	0
	4
	64
	П

	23.
	349
	Немања Илић
	Р. Павићевић
	Снежана Живановић
	20
	20
	20
	0
	4
	64
	П

	24.
	351
	Немања Јовановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	20
	20
	0
	20
	4
	64
	П

	25.
	304
	Сања Бабић
	Душан Јерковић
	Весна Илић
	20
	13
	20
	0
	8
	61
	П

	26.
	335
	Сања Павловић
	Р. Павићевић
	Данка Гавриловић
	20
	10
	20
	0
	8
	58
	П

	27.
	334
	Стефан Симић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	20
	20
	16
	2
	0
	58
	П

	28.
	333
	Марко Јаковљевић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	20
	13
	0
	5
	20
	58
	П

	29.
	338
	Марта Илијашевић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	20
	20
	16
	2
	0
	58
	П

	30.
	325
	Михаило Живановић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	0
	20
	16
	20
	0
	56
	П

	31.
	330
	Немања Ристивојевић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	20
	10
	16
	0
	8
	54
	П

	32.
	306
	Илија Лијескић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	0
	20
	20
	5
	8
	53
	П

	33.
	329
	Јован Јовановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	0
	20
	20
	5
	8
	53
	П

	34.
	318
	Немања Јовановић
	Р. Павићевић
	Снежана Живановић
	20
	20
	12
	0
	0
	52
	П

	35.
	358
	Јована Јоксић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Маринковић
	20
	15
	12
	5
	0
	52
	П

	36.
	327
	Немања Лакић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Маринковић
	20
	10
	20
	0
	0
	50
	П

	37.
	301
	Теодора Васић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	20
	8
	20
	2
	0
	50
	П

	38.
	331
	Андреа Пантелић
	Р. Павићевић
	Данка Гавриловић
	10
	20
	20
	0
	0
	50
	П

	39.
	353
	Огњен Печеница
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Маринковић
	20
	16
	12
	0
	0
	48
	

	40.
	337
	Магдалена Радојић
	Р.Павићевић
	Снежана Живановић
	10
	10
	16
	2
	8
	46
	

	41.
	302
	Филип Радовановић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	10
	0
	20
	5
	8
	43
	

	42.
	345
	Николина Ковачевић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	20
	10
	4
	0
	8
	42
	

	43.
	321
	Никола Миловановић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	0
	20
	20
	2
	0
	42
	

	44.
	332
	Анђела Мартиновић
	М. Благојевић
	Ана Баштовановић
	0
	20
	16
	5
	0
	41
	

	45.
	346
	Владимир Рогић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	0
	10
	16
	15
	0
	41
	

	46.
	328
	Ана Аћимовић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	20
	20
	0
	0
	0
	40
	

	47.
	307
	Ива Јовановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	0
	20
	16
	0
	4
	40
	

	48.
	347
	Дарко Тешић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	0
	20
	20
	0
	0
	40
	

	49.
	341
	Тина Петровић
	Р. Павићевић
	Данка Гавриловић
	0
	20
	20
	0
	0
	40
	

	50.
	314
	Никола Нешковић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	20
	2
	16
	0
	0
	38
	

	51.
	339
	Нађа Чолић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	20
	4
	8
	5
	0
	37
	

	52
	311
	Тања Јовановић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	0
	13
	8
	5
	8
	34
	

	53
	309
	Валентина Секулић
	Р. Павићевић
	Светлана Бошковић
	0
	13
	20
	0
	0
	33
	

	54
	324
	Бојан Маринковић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Злопорубовић
	0
	3
	4
	20
	4
	31
	

	55
	326
	Милан Марковић
	Душан Јерковић
	Јелена Стојановић
	0
	0
	20
	0
	8
	28
	

	56.
	348
	Огњен Лечић
	Р. Павићевић
	Данка Гавриловић
	0
	20
	4
	2
	0
	26
	

	57.
	317
	Стефан Баштовановић
	Свети Сава
	Јелена Стаменић
	0
	16
	8
	2
	0
	26
	

	58.
	319
	Александра Тошић
	Свети Сава
	Наташа Чолић
	0
	2
	16
	0
	0
	18
	

	59.
	357
	Саша Гавриловић
	Душан Јерковић
	Данијела Чолић
	0
	10
	0
	0
	0
	10
	


Комисија: 1) Р.Ђокић      2) Ј.Стојановић      3) В.Средојевић

